SCHEDULE TEAM 17 SWEDEN

5 Nations Tournament in Basel,
Switzerland, during April 5-12 2018

Date
Thu. Apr 5

Fri. Apr 6

Sat. Apr7

Sun. Apr 8

Mon. Apr 9

Tue. Apr 10

Time
tha

07.20
09.45

12.00
16.15-17.15
18.00
18.30
21.30

08.00-09.30
09.50
11.00-11.45
12.30
13.00
15.00
15.45
18.00
21.00
21.30

06.30-07.30
07.50
09.00-09.45
10.30
11.00
14.00
14.45
17.00
20.00
20.30

08.00-09.00
10.45
12.00-13.00
14.00
14.30
17.00
17.15
17.45
21.00

07.15-08.30
08.45
10.00-10.45
11.30
12.00
15.00
15.45
18.00
21.00
21.30

Activity

Assembly
Dinner

Breakfast

Departure with SK605
Arrival to Zurich

Bus the arena (appox 1% h)
Lunch

Ice practice

Dinner

Bus to the hotel and check-in
Evening snack

Breakfast

Bus to the arena, approx. 10 min
Ice practice

Lunch

Bus to the hotel

Pre game meal (pasta and sauce)
Bus to the arena

GAME SWE-SUI

Dinner

Bus to the hotel

Breakfast

Bus to the arena

Ice practice

Lunch

Bus to the hotel

Pre game meal (pasta and sauce)
Bus to the arena

GAME SWE-CZE

Dinner

Bus to the hotel

Breakfast

Bus to the arena
Ice practice
Lunch

Bus to the hotel
Bus to the arena
Dinner

Bus to the hotel
Evening snack

Breakfast

Bus to the arena

Ice practice

Lunch

Bus to the hotel

Pre game meal (pasta and sauce)
Bus to the arena

GAME RUS - SWE

Dinner

Bus to the hotel

Venue

Hotel
Hotel

Hotel

Arlanda T5
Zurich airport

St. Jakobs Arena
St. Jakobs Arena
St. Jakobs Arena
Hotel

Hotel

St. Jakobs Arena
St. Jakobs Arena

Hotel

St. Jakobs Arena
St. Jakobs Arena
Hotel

St. Jakobs Arena
St. Jakobs Arena

Hotel

St. Jakobs Arena
St. Jakobs Arena
Hotel

St. Jakobs Arena
St. Jakobs Arena
St. Jakobs Arena
Hotel

Hotel

St. Jakobs Arena
St. Jakobs Arena

Hotel

St. Jakobs Arena
St. Jakobs Arena



Wed. Apr 11

Thu. Apr 12

Team leaders

Peter Lindstrom
Martin Dahlin
Anders Eriksén
Peter Andersson
Pontus Nyberg
Ryan Allenby
Nilsson Daniel

06.00-07.00
07.00
08.00-08.45
09.45
10.15
11.45
12.15
14.30
17.30
18.00
21.00

06.00-
~07.00
10.30
12.50

Team Manager
Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Goalie Coach

Video coach

Doctor

Equipment Manager

Breakfast

Bus to the arena
Ice practice
Lunch

Bus to the hotel
Pre game snack
Bus to the arena
GAME FIN - SWE
Dinner

Bus to the hotel
Evening snack

Breakfast

Bus to the airport
Departure with SK606
Arrival to Stockholm

Home journeys

Hotel

St. Jakobs Arena
St. Jakobs Arena

Hotel

St. Jakobs Arena
St. Jakobs Arena

Hotel
Hotel

Zurich airport
Arlanda T5



